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Spicy fried potatoes
(Patatas bravas)

Fried cheese with marmalade
(Queso frito con mermelada)

Cured ham / Prosciutto ham
(Jamon Ibérico)

Cured ham and cheese
(Jamoén y queso)

Cured cheese
(Queso curado)

Pork ear
(Oreja en salsa)

Face roasted pork
(Careta a la brasa)

Pig tail
(Rabo de cerdo)

Pork ribs
(Costillas de cerdo ajillo)

Chicken prepared with garlic
(Pollo al ajillo)

Chicken wings
(Alitas de pollo)

Ham with tomato sauce
(Magro con tomate)

Meatballs in sauce
(Albéndigas en salsa)

Beans fried with ham and onion
(Habas con jamén)

Spanish potato salad
(Ensaladilla rusa)

Vegetable tempura
(Tempura de verdura)

1/2 Portion
3 or 4 people

6,00

7,00

10,00

10,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

9,00

Portion
More than 4 people

8,00

10,00

15,00

15,00

12,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

12,00
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1/2 Portion Portion
3 or 4 people More than 4 people

Smoked salmon with tomato 9,00 12,00

(Jardinera de ahumados

con tomate partido)

Shrimps with garlic 10,00 12,00

(Gambas al ajillo)

Battered squid/calamari rings 10,00 15,00

(Calamares a la romana)

Grilled cuttlefish 12,00 15,00

(Sepia plancha)
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Ensalada Mixta (lettuce, tomato, white asparagus, carrot, 8,00

olives, egg, beetroot, sweet corn and tuna)

Ensalada de la Casa (lettuce, smoked salmon, smoked codfish, 9,00

anchovies, tomato and roasted peppers)

Ensalada Templada (lettuce, bacon, apple, croutons, tomato, 9,00

chicken breast and fresh cheese])

Ensalada Tropical ~ (lettuce, pineapple, ham, sweet corn and tomato) 9,00
Rice of the day (Arroz del dia) 8,00
Grilled Vegetable (Parrillada de verduras) 8,00
Chickpea stew (Potaje de garbanzos) 8,00
Bouillon / Consommé 8,00
Seafood soup (Sopa de marisco) 8,00
Chicken soup (Sopa de pollo) 8,00
Vegetable stew (Menestra) 6,00
Green beans with ham and onion (Judias con jamén) 6,00
Stew (Guisado) 8,00




ROASTED/
BAKED/OVEN

Baked ham (Jamoén al horno) 10,00
Sirloin steak with foie (Solomillo relleno foie) 11,00 1
Baked Lamb (Cordero al horno) 15,00

Lamb (Cordero) 11,00
Beef tenderloin steak (Ternera) 14,00
Pork sirloin steak (Solomillo de cerdo) 10,00
Beef sirloin steak (Solomillo de ternera) price according to weight 15,00 €/kilo
Iberian pork (Secreto ibérico) 10,00
Marinated meat (Churrasco) 10,00
Beefsteak (Entrecot) 11,00
Rabbit (Conejo) 10,00
Chicken (Pollo) 10,00
T-bone steak (Chuleton) price according to weight
Pork loin (Lomo) 10,00
Swordfish (Emperador) 10,00
Cuttlefish (Sepia) 12,00
Hake (Merluza) 10,00
Salmon 10,00
Battered squid (Calamares a la romana) 10,00
Tuna (Atdn) 10,00
HOMEMADE
DESS ERTS
Pineapple (Pina) 3,00
Fresh fruit (Fruta del tiempo) 2,50
Cookie, chocolate and coffe (Copa de la casa) 3,50
White and milk chocolate (Copa de dos chocolates) 3,50
KitKat cup (Copa de KitKat) 4,00
Lemon mousse (Mousse de limén) 3,50 \
Strawberry Yogurt Mousse (Mousse de yogurt) 3,50
Custard (Natilla) 3,50 "
Egg flan (Flan de huevo) 3,50 \
Nougat flan (Flan de turron) 3,50
Pudding (Pan de calatrava) 3,50
Cake of the day (Tarta del dia) 3,50
Dessert of the day (Postre del dia) 3,50

Curd (Cuajada)



Merni 19€

FIRST COURSES:»

EMBER, BAKED AND FISH

HOMEMADE DESSERTS




EL SERRANO

SANDWICH

SIMPLE SANDWICH

CHICKEN, CHEESE, TOMATO
PORK LOIN, CHEESE, TOMATO
OMELETTE, CHEESE, TOMATO
TUNA, OLIVE OIL, TOMATO,
MAYONNAISE

CURED HAM, OLIVE OIL,
TOMATO

BACON OR BACON WITH
CHEESE

SPECIAL SANDWICH

CURED HAM, CURED CHEESE,
TOMATO

BEEF WITH MELTED BUTTER
BEEF, ONION, CURED HAM
"CHIVITO" (PORK LOIN,
BACON, CHEESE,
MAYONNAISE, EGG, LETTUCE,
TOMATO)




EL SERRANO

SNACK & SANDWICH

OTHERS

SQUID

PORK LOIN, CHEESE,
TOMATO, GREEN SAUCE
SAUSAGE AND "MORCILLA™
(BLOOD SAUSACGE)
VEGETAL (LETTUCE,
MAYONNAISE, TOMATO,
TUNA, EGQG)

PORK LOIN, GREEN PEPPER
"CHISTORRA"

HERRING, CHEESE, TOMATO
RUSSIAN SALAD

TUNA WITH TOMATO
SAUSAGE




